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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

S ydnee  Brow ne195
Powerhouse TNT

9.200 9.500 9.5758.750 37.025
4T 1 5 1 1 

1 

Kennedy S trunk146
Gionastics

9.300 8.975 9.4259.150 36.850
1T 3T 1 2T 2 

2 

Danae  T ije r ina139
Cornerstone

9.300 9.000 9.4259.075 36.800
1T 2 2T 2T 3 

3 

Caro leena  Ba in220
RCG

9.175 8.400 9.3009.075 35.950
7 15 2T 4T 4 

4 

Am e lie  Is la s173
J ing's

8.925 8.675 9.0759.025 35.700
11 7 4 10 5 

5 

M acKenz ie  Douglas145
Gionastics

8.900 8.725 9.2258.450 35.300
12T 6 8 6 6 

6 

Rom ina  Cos io290
J ing's

8.750 8.625 9.1758.650 35.200
14 9T 7 8 7T

7T

S ophia  Ruiz223
Sunburst

9.150 8.650 9.1008.300 35.200
8 8 11 9 7T

7T

Grace  Rodr iguez172
J ing's

9.200 8.500 9.2008.250 35.150
4T 14 14 7 9 

9 

T aylor  Goodw in217
RCG

9.200 8.250 9.3008.275 35.025
4T 16T 12T 4T 10T

10T

Elle  Hill291
J ing's

9.250 8.600 8.9758.200 35.025
3 11 15 12 10T

10T

Avery Heap126
AHGA

8.675 8.550 8.8508.675 34.750
15 13 6 14 12 

12 

Aubrey Duncan240
United

8.500 8.975 8.6258.425 34.525
16 3T 9 17 13 

13 

A lexis  Ca rte r247
United

9.050 8.575 8.7257.825 34.175
9 12 18 15T 14 

14 

M ackenz ie  Duerr218
RCG

8.200 8.850 8.7258.075 33.850
18 5 16 15T 15 

15 

Eve lyzey Chavez238
TNT ELITE GYMNASTICS

8.950 8.250 8.5757.950 33.725
10 16T 17 18T 16 

16 

Vanessa  S anchez191
MJG

8.900 7.475 9.0508.275 33.700
12T 20 12T 11 17 

17 

S am antha  A r ism endez188
MJG

8.000 7.850 8.9008.350 33.100
19T 19 10 13 18 

18 

Kyra  Gray245
United

8.250 8.625 8.5757.275 32.725
17 9T 20 18T 19 

19 

Joce lyn S tinson189
MJG

8.000 8.250 7.8007.575 31.625
19T 16T 19 20 20 

20 
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